Orphan Wells - August 2009

| District

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

County
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON

Operator
Field Operator No. Lease Name
BUFFALO, SOUTH (WOODBINE) LETI GROUP INC 497850 JONES, A. -A-
BUFFALO, SOUTH (WOODBINE) LETI GROUP INC 497850 JONES, A, -B-
CENTERVILLE, S. (WOODBINE W-1) KINLAW OIL CORPORATION 467262 CHAMPION RANCH
HERRING (WOODBINE) BROWNING, LANDON 103003 | JOHNSON-LIPSEY
LEONA (SUB-CLARKSVILLE) GARY OIL & GAS 296665 |NASH

RED OAK, SOUTH (SUB-CLARKSVILLE) TEXAS SOUTHERN RESOURCES, INC. 848014 ALLEN, CHARLIE
RED OAK, SOUTH (SUB-CLARKSVILLE) TEXAS SOUTHERN RESOURCES, INC. 848014 BLACK, W. D. -A-
RED OAK, SOUTH (SUB-CLARKSVILLE) TEXAS SOUTHERN RESOURCES, INC. 848014 BLACK, W. D. -A-
RED OAK, SOUTH (SUB-CLARKSVILLE) TEXAS SOUTHERN RESOURCES, INC. 848014 BLACK, W. D. -B-
RED OAK, SOUTH (SUB-CLARKSVILLE) TEXAS SOUTHERN RESOURCES, INC. 848014 BLACK, W. D. -B-

Oil/
Gas
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Well No API |

Lease ID

015401 A 2 28900199
015403 3 28900198
03490 1 28931213
162489 1 28931235
03508 1A 28930749
02090 1 28930298
02347 1 28930382
02347 2 28930480
02063 1 28930290
02063 2 28930293
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